WWW.NYCYFL.COM

2019 NEW YORK CITY YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE

WEEK 10 GAME SCORES

DATE DAY

TIME
PEANUT DIVISION
9-Nov-18 NO GAME
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 1:00PM
10-Nov-18 SUNDAY 11:00PM
JR. PEE WEE DIVISION - Playoff's
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 5:00PM
10-Nov-18 SUNDAY 10:00AM
PEE WEE DIVISION - Playoff's
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 11:00AM
10-Nov-18 SUNDAY 12:00PM
BANTAM DIVISION - Playoff's
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 3:00PM
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 5:30PM
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION - Playoff's
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 1:00PM
9-Nov-18 SATURDAY 1:00PM

WEEKLY SCORES

GARVIN DUBLIN

NYCYFL COMMISSIONER

UPDATED 11/12/20199:25 PM

AWAY TEAM

LBX
BROOKLYN PANTHERS
BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS

BRONX KNIGHTS
QUEENS FALCONS

QUEENS FALCONS
KINGS BAY COUGARS

QUEENS FALCONS
GREENPOINT SPARTANS

NEW YORK CITY LIONS
VAN CORTLANDT TITANS

Score corrections/changes are in RED

AS OF 11/12/2019 9:25 PM

20

12

40
18

36

HOME TEAM

KINGS BAY PANTHERS
SPRINGFIELD RIFLES
BRONX KNIGHTS

SPRINGFIELD RIFLES
BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS

SPRINGFIELD RIFLES
BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS

SPRINGFIELD RIFLES
LBX EMPIRE

QUEENS FALCONS
BAYSIDE RAIDERS

2 FORFEIT
28
0
40
26
30
22
42 oT
0
28



