WWW.NYCYFL.COM

2019 NEW YORK CITY YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE WEEKLY SCORES GARVIN DUBLIN NYCYFL COMMISSIONER

UPDATED 11/12/20199:25 PM

WEEK 10 GAME SCORES

DATE	DAY	<u>TIME</u>	AWAY TEAM		HOME TEAM		
PEANUT DIVISI	<u>ON</u>						
9-Nov-18 9-Nov-18 10-Nov-18	NO SATURDAY SUNDAY	GAME 1:00PM 11:00PM	LBX BROOKLYN PANTHERS BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS	0 0 20	KINGS BAY PANTHERS SPRINGFIELD RIFLES BRONX KNIGHTS	2 28 0	FORFEIT
JR. PEE WEE D	DIVISION - Playoff	<u>'s</u>					
9-Nov-18 10-Nov-18	SATURDAY SUNDAY	5:00PM 10:00AM	BRONX KNIGHTS QUEENS FALCONS	0 6	SPRINGFIELD RIFLES BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS	40 26	
PEE WEE DIVIS	SION - Playoff's						
9-Nov-18 10-Nov-18	SATURDAY SUNDAY	11:00AM 12:00PM	QUEENS FALCONS KINGS BAY COUGARS	6 12	SPRINGFIELD RIFLES BROOKLYN SKYHAWKS	30 22	
BANTAM DIVIS	ION - Playoff's						
9-Nov-18 9-Nov-18	SATURDAY SATURDAY	3:00PM 5:30PM	QUEENS FALCONS GREENPOINT SPARTANS	40 18	SPRINGFIELD RIFLES LBX EMPIRE	42 0	ОТ
INTERMEDIATE	E DIVISION - Playe	off's					
9-Nov-18 9-Nov-18	SATURDAY SATURDAY	1:00PM 1:00PM	NEW YORK CITY LIONS VAN CORTLANDT TITANS	6 36	QUEENS FALCONS BAYSIDE RAIDERS	28 6	

Score corrections/changes are in RED